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Description

200504250001
94650

04/25/2005
08:41:01

PETRA LAND
CO

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

34 92 200307240004
72940

Lot#:31
Book:34 Pg:92
Sub:MEADOW
S AT
MERIWEATHE
R PHSAE 1
SECOND
ADDITION

200508190004
28840

08/19/2005
03:22:55

PETRA LAND
CO

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK FKA

34 92 200307240004
72940

Lot#:37
Book:34 Pg:92
Sub:MEADOW
S AT
MERIWEATHE
R PHASE I
SECOND
ADDTION


